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07/06/2022

08/14/2022

10/10/2022

11/16/2022

01/11/2023

02/13/2023

04/19/2023

07/20/2023

07/25/2023

10/02/2023

12/12/2023

12/22/2023

$504.55

$5,500.00

$1,050.00

$1,500.00

$1,050.00

$106.25

$450.00

$450.00

$1,020.94

$450.00

$1,050.00

$1,000.00

Electioneering Consulting,
Inc.

Data Targeting Research,
LLC

Electioneering Consulting,
Inc.

Sumter County Republican
Executive Committee

Electioneering Consulting,
Inc.

Coates Law Firm, PL

Electioneering Consulting,
Inc.

Electioneering Consulting,
Inc.

Temple , John

Electioneering Consulting,
Inc.

University of Florida

Erika Booth Campaign
(FLHD35)

1563 Capital Cir SE #212

6211 NW 132nd St

1563 Capital Cir SE #212

7257 County Road 219

1563 Capital Cir SE #212

115 East Park Avenue, Suite 1

1563 Capital Cir SE #212

1563 Capital Cir SE #212

5276 County Rd 125B-1

1563 Capital Cir SE #212

226 Tigert Hall

2055 NW Diamond Creek Way

Tallahassee, FL 32311

Gainesville, FL 32653

Tallahassee, FL 32311

Wildwood , FL 34785

Tallahassee, FL 32311

Tallahassee, FL 32301

Tallahassee, FL 32311

Tallahassee, FL 32311

Wildwood , FL 34785

Tallahassee, FL 32311

Gainesville, FL 32611

Jensen Beach , FL 34957

Compliance

Survey Research

Consulting

Contribution

Consulting

Legal & Professional

Consulting & Quarterly  Compliance

Quarterly Compliance

Travel Meeting Meals

Consulting

Contribution

Event Entry
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01/03/2024

01/03/2024

04/01/2024

04/01/2024

05/28/2024

05/28/2024

07/02/2024

07/02/2024

07/24/2024

09/03/2024

09/03/2024

09/10/2024

$500.00

$0.75

$0.75

$1,200.00

$5,000.00

$0.75

$1,200.00

$0.75

$1,000.00

$1,000.00

$380.00

$31.38

Electioneering Consulting,
Inc.

PNC Bank

PNC Bank

Electioneering Consulting,
Inc.

Republican Party of Florida -
House Majority

PNC Bank

Electioneering Consulting,
Inc.

PNC Bank

John Allocco Campaign
(Hernando County
Commission D3)
Lake Sumter State College
Foundation Inc

Republican Federated
Women of The Villages
(RFWTV)
Coates Law Firm, PL

1563 Capital Cir SE #212

One PNC Plaza, 249 Fifth
Avenue

One PNC Plaza, 249 Fifth
Avenue

1563 Capital Cir SE #212

420 E Jefferson Street

One PNC Plaza, 249 Fifth
Avenue

1563 Capital Cir SE #212

One PNC Plaza, 249 Fifth
Avenue

7033 Bahama Swallow Avenue

9501 U.S. Hwy. 441

2641 Montclair Lane

115 East Park Avenue, Suite 1

Tallahassee, FL 32311

Pittsburgh, PA 15222

Pittsburgh, PA 15222

Tallahassee, FL 32311

Tallahassee, FL 32301

Pittsburgh, PA 15222

Tallahassee, FL 32311

Pittsburgh, PA 15222

Weeki Wache , FL 34613

Leesburg , FL 34788

The Villages , FL 32162

Tallahassee, FL 32301

Consulting & Quarterly Compliance

Bank Charge

Bank Charge

Compliance and Consulting

Contribution

Bank Charge

Compliance and Consulting

Bank Charge

Contribution - Hernando County
Commission D3

Sponsorship

Legal & Professional Fees

Sponsorship
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10/10/2024

10/10/2024

11/07/2024

$1,200.00

$0.75

$38.31

Electioneering Consulting,
Inc.

PNC Bank

Coates Law Firm, PL

1563 Capital Cir SE #212

One PNC Plaza, 249 Fifth
Avenue

115 East Park Avenue, Suite 1

Tallahassee, FL 32311

Pittsburgh, PA 15222

Tallahassee, FL 32301

Compliance and Consulting

Bank Charge

Shipping Supplies


